Brazoria County
Construction Change Order No.

PROJECT INFORMATION:
PROJECT NAME & NO:
AWARD AMOUNT:

IT8 #24-08 Hanson Parking Lot and ADA Sidewalk

$78,841.30

DESCRIPTION OF REVISED WORK:
Remove 715 SF of HMAC Surface Course and 715 SF HMAC overlay.

NEW/REVISED PLAN SHEETS ATTACHED/NUMBERED:
N/A

CHANGE IN CONTRACT AMOUNT: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:
PREV CUMULATIVE C.0. CHANGE: 5 80,265.40 | ORIGINAL TIME: days
CHANGE DUE TO THIS C.O.: s 8,651.50 | PREVIOUS CUMULATIVE CHANGE: 0 days
TOTAL CHANGE IN CONTRACT AMT: S 88,916.90 | CHANGE DUE TO THIS C.O.: 0 days
TOTAL PERCENT CHANGE: 12.78% TOTAL WORKING DAYS: days

“By signing this Change Order, the Contractor agrees to waive any and all claims for additional compensation due to any and all other expenses: additional changes
for time, overhead and profit; or loss of compensation as a result of this charge and that this agreement is made in accordance with the contract involved. By
signing below, each signer is acknowledging that are an authorized representative for the organization involved."

v .9 / y /zOpL Y
(7] n/a
ontractor at Architect (If Applicable)

Date

5/3 )24
County Construction Manager Date County Project Manager Date

*New Items added by this C.O.

County Purchasing Director Date
DESCRIPTION uniT | uNITPRICE AM°;";TT"'S
Remove HMAC Surface Course SF $ 4.30 $3,074.50
HMAC Overlay SF S 7.80 $5,577.00
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT 8,651.50

Page 1 of 1




Matula & Matula Construction, Inc
PROJECT Hanson Park Extra Asphalt Work

ENGINEER
BID DATE
COST EST.
ITEM UNIT BID
No. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Remove HMAC Surface Course 715 SF $4.30 $ 3,074.50

HMAC Overlay 715 SF $7.80 $5,577.00

$ 8,651.50

FILE NAME:



